
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Webber International University 2013 40 F 630 7

2 Wichita State University 2013 40 F 606 6

3 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 40 F 584 5

4 Lindenwood University 2013 40 F 466 0

5 Wright State University 2013 40 F 444 0

6 Pikeville /University of 2013 40 F 434 0

7 Notre Dame College 2013 40 F 338 0

8 Midland University 2013 40 F 332 0

9 Grand View University 2013 40 F 312 0

10 Davenport University 2013 40 F 283 0

11 St. Ambrose University 2013 40 F 193 0

12 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2013 40 F 188 0

13 Newman University 2013 40 F 179 0

14 Victory University 2013 40 F 141 0

15 Bowling Green State Univ. 2013 40 F 136 0

16 Florida State University 2013 40 F 116 0

17 Urbana University 2013 40 F 100 0

18 Stephen F. Austin State University 2013 40 F 57 0

19 Marian University-Indianapolis 2013 40 F 54 0

20 William Penn University 2013 40 F 36 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2013 41 F 640 16

2 Webber International University 2013 41 F 502 0

3 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 41 F 476 0

4 Lindenwood University 2013 41 F 446 0

5 Pikeville /University of 2013 41 F 394 0

6 Wright State University 2013 41 F 346 0

7 Midland University 2013 41 F 344 0

8 Notre Dame College 2013 41 F 272 0

9 Grand View University 2013 41 F 269 0

10 Davenport University 2013 41 F 214 0

11 Newman University 2013 41 F 212 0

12 St. Ambrose University 2013 41 F 166 0

13 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2013 41 F 161 0

14 Florida State University 2013 41 F 120 0

15 Bowling Green State Univ. 2013 41 F 93 0

16 Ashford University 2013 41 F 76 0

17 Stephen F. Austin State University 2013 41 F 66 0

18 Victory University 2013 41 F 50 0

19 Sacred Heart University 2013 41 F 42 0

20 Kutztown University 2013 41 F 31 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2013 42 F 448 8

2 Webber International University 2013 42 F 416 4

3 Lindenwood University 2013 42 F 334 0

4 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2013 42 F 334 0



5 Pikeville /University of 2013 42 F 304 0

6 Midland University 2013 42 F 258 0

7 Notre Dame College 2013 42 F 200 0

8 Newman University 2013 42 F 184 0

9 Wright State University 2013 42 F 183 0

10 Grand View University 2013 42 F 161 0

11 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2013 42 F 154 0

12 Davenport University 2013 42 F 140 0

13 Stephen F. Austin State University 2013 42 F 116 0

14 Sacred Heart University 2013 42 F 92 0

15 St. Ambrose University 2013 42 F 85 0

16 McKendree University 2013 42 F 68 0

17 Kutztown University 2013 42 F 65 0

18 Florida State University 2013 42 F 57 0

19 Adrian College 2013 42 F 56 0

20 Bellarmine University 2013 42 F 46 0


